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1 COW. also calf 10 wk. old. Rt. 4,

PALLETS starting to lay.
i2M."Your choic. E. Whealdon. Rt.
IT Box UJ. Turner. 99E wuto l W --

Jom Inn. east 1'.. mile. Call after- -

Business Opportunities

Office Space
Special Opportunity

WE HAVE THE . OFFICE I SPACI
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR BY SHOP- -
PINO CENTER ON CAPITOL ST.
SUITABLE FOR DR. OFFICE. CLINIC. ,

ADV. AGEKCY. INS, OR SIMILAR ,

USE. BRICK BLDG, GROUND FLOOR.
3 OR ROOMS. PLENTY OFF STREET
PARKING. LONG TERM LEASE. PH.

CoTJNTKV "ChOCERVSTORJC
With beer license, gas pumps. New

elec. heated; living quarters attached.
1 acre of land. $16,000 Ukes lock, stock
and barrel, j

Joe Hutchison 'Realtor
459 Court St. Phon

Eve. or Mr. Cral
1UK SALE UK TRADE: Bodega, f.n.der, paint shop. house. Ph.

Fori Sale Farms
RICH BLACK DIRT- - 84 acre nraa.

aU cult. Ideal for bean, corn and truck '
crops. Itrie, water available. Lea. nlsst.
hse. wired for elee rge GOOD 40x60
barn with Stanchions, 35x150 poultrybldg, concrete floor, plpd for hot wa-ter heat. LOTS Or VALUE here, mbldgs. and land. Close to town too.Closing out an estate Very reasonableterms. A wise Investment for $18 900

BIU STOCK ft DAIRY FARM. 230.acres, appro. cult, bal. open Uanbar
and pasture, lots of water 14 A. of finproducing cherries 0 BR with fireplace.
220 power, garase, pltry hse. New mactw
shed. New barn with concrete floor. '
Loc close td Salem on pavmt. A fewthousand will move you inte this aU "
purpose farm. Pay bal. on fruit con-- :

tract. Very liberal deal bar for $25,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co; ,"

Exclusfv Listlnirs Personal Service I
'

For Sale Real Estate
WE HAVE TRACTS 8 to 13 acres

with bides, that are priced right. Rea
sonable down payment.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
049 S. Commercial

Ph. Ev. or
11950

will give you possession of 440 Larsen
Avenu (south off Silverton road l

There are 3 bedrooms, nice living rm.,
large kitchen with nook; generous
garden space The full price is S8350
Mr. Beckett will b glad to help you.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS'

140 N High St. Phone 37660
EveJphone84591

"BY OWNER: 2 B.R all "elec. house
Immed. poss. 1100 7th St, W. Salem,
Ph

BY OVi' NER: 4 room house, garage.
4 lots.. Furn. or unfurn. New daveno ft
chair, refne.. oil heater A other -- Kood
items. Full price $3400. No reasonable
offer refused. Geo. Media, 3rd at A St.
Gervais. Ore.

BY5WN"ER
Large 4 B.R. home, with dble. plum

bing. full bmt, large dble. rarage
sawdust heating plant. On larpe. beau-tifu- l

corner lot close in. Ph. eves,
SACRl Fl CE forauTcksa1e.iSa ve $1000

New 2 BR. 1050 sq. ft. Terms. Direct
from owner. '.flWv. ll w. zsin, Pn

BDYTROM OWNER and save money
3 bedroom home, clean, cozy. Fully in-
sulated, electric heat. Lovely large kit-
chen, cook with electricity or an. Lee
corner lot. shad trees, walnuts, cher-
ries, pear, garden space. Convenient
location, immediate possession. F.H.A.
loan payments only $45.18 per month.
Full price only $8,750 and worth a lot
more. Don't lust drive try. come in and
see for yourself. 1509 N. Fourth St.

NELSON & NELSON
HIGH STREET LOCATION

Close In N. High St. frontage it In-
come home. Can be bought rWrht. $3000
down will handle. Have a horn In-
comer in good location.

BARGAIN t247 ft. frontage BOX South. Irrtmd.sal. $3000. Suitable for many uses.

NELSON NEWS
SPECIALIZING REALTORS

702 N. High St. Ph
11000 DOWN

on the neat little house at 1915 Broed- -
way. IJrive out and look at It then
com in and ask Mr. Holmes for d
tails.

Salem Realty C
REALTORS

140 N High St. Phone 37080
Eve, phone 14773

BY OWNER: 4 bedroom older type
nous In excellent condition. Corner
lot. nice yard. Near University State
House. Walking; distance of high school.
Phone

Open House Today
New 2 bedroom home. By builder.

1110 S. 15th. -

BY OWNER: 1 B.R, liv. rm, k"TT.
nook, hail, bath. Lots bull tins, plaster-
ed tnsul. Extra cottage, gar. Nic yard.
$5350. 101 N. Liberty.

SMALL NEW 1 bedrm. home, modem'
design Just being completed. Large lot
withtrees. Near bus lines and storea.
$5750. Good terms. Consider some trade.
Owher. 3260 S Com 1 . St. Ph.
"7STS.RTHCUSE. elec. hot water, wired
for range, family orchard and berries.
bus by door. $7000. Ph. 0S. 4003
State St. Pen 4 Corners.

Seethe outsttji
Driv by. 2244 North 4th St. If It

pleases you, ask Mr. Beckett to show
you the Interior. Wi hav the key and
can show any time. This house has 3
bed rooms, basement, ftreplac and V.
Dim as. pricea at susou.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

140 N High St. Prion 37660
Ev. phoo 34901

Business Opportunities
PROFITABLE COAST INCOME PRO

PERTY. 7 modern bom, mostly fur
nished. choice loc, near highway and
beaches, anhual income of $4900. Call
us w have pictures and data. $42,000.
Will take Dart trade In Salem prop.

DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT In val
ley's fastest growing town. Grossed
$0,000 last year. Seats 00 people, well
equipped. Low lease. $3000 will put you
in business. Total price ss7o.

NEW DUPLEX HOLLYWOOD DIST.
By all means see this mod, all elec.
rental property. Exceptionally well
built. Incls. new elec. rxes, refrirs.
ft laundry equipment Only $5500 down.
bal on r HA terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Servic

164 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve

$6,000
Plumbing business stock tools and

truck for leas than cost. Low rent: Good
going buiness.

$12,000
Large shop bldg. ft 0 room house,

50xl6o. zone 3 lot on highway street,
close in. $2000 down.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
""Frozen-fo- od iockers7"$4ooo will
handle deal. Present income will pay
off balance. Rooms available for retail
food market. Contact Pooles Dairy.
Tillamook. Ore. .
"FOR SALE Radio Sales and5ervic

shop in valley town. $1000plus inven-
tory. Write Statesman Box 647.

EXCEPTIONAL INVESTMENT
$6,000 mortgage at 5"r $70 per mo.

payments. $18,000 home for security I

Reiniann For Real Estate
201 South High St. Phone

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Two large apt. houses on Marion St.

Corner "lot. 2 blocks from 1st National
bank, excellent future. Call Kenny Hill
for further info.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 39271 Evenings 31770
"FOR RENT Grocery store" atlhde-pendenc- e.

Apartment also available,
Jjohn E Black. 668 North High. Salem.

Income Rentals
2 good houses close in east. Paved

street ft bus. Each rent $50 per, mo.
$9900 for both. Some furnishings In-
cluded, (y

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th Phone

ASSOCTlTED STATION
$1750.00 Full price for this station,

lock, stock and bbl. Good lease, high-
way location in Salem. Call Ray Davis,
phone 23049. Eve. ph. 28658.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
970 S. Commercial

5 Apartments, 1 Acre,
$7000

4 furnished Income $175 plus 3 rm.
for owner. Paving, in Independence.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate, 770 S. Com'l.

FOR SALE Restaurant and tavern
doing a rood business m good location.
MM Smith 2nd St.. Corvaltis. Ore.
TOR-SAL- E Machine shop business

employing 5 to 0 men. will leas bldg
or self complete. Ph.

Store and Apartment
$0 ft. lot. store bldg. and mod.

apts. Pays $88 mo. Sc fre rent for
owner. Located to thriving business
saettoa. Pric $0,000. CaU Boa Cleary.

Walter Munerave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph. eves

VARlfcTY tfl"OKE7Tlght hardware,
stage depot, agent cleaner and laundry.
Buy building or leas. Good place for
couple. Variety Hardware. Turner. Or.

RED LANTlN'-resUurant.'lO-
OO

down. Bal. month Ph.
XRlSiMrPROP 10 rentals and

larg Hvlne apt. Modem and furnsshod,
Close in. write box sa. statesman.

INTEREST In electric appliance
lefilgeratton business. Otd es- -

tabltshcd business. See Carl at Rialto
Coffee Shop. 479 State St. Ph. 2--

m
Sy owner, complete

erovery store, meat market, fountain
Kiads. good location; fixtures and

stock at Inventory prices. Business man
must bo of good character and furnish
refer rnt Box 030,

CROISAN CREEK ACRE
Creek runs thru beautiful bldg. ait

for a nice horn or a cabin for thoe
weekend vacations. $2100. Call Kenny
Hill.

SEX THIS I
A very nice home with ftreplac and
nice LR. 2 BR, dinette, kitchen. Has
hdw. firs, and plastered. $8200. CallKenny Hill.

BETTER'N TWO ACRES
Good subdivision land, nice cottage

on bus line. Large LR. DR. kitch.. 1
BR. Gar, macadam rd. Close to town.
$10,500. Call Kenny HilL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa

Ph. 39271. Evenings 31770
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

and it's a dandy 2 BJt.. with fullbumt, fireplace, oak floors, auto saw-
dust heat, and there Is a Bendix thatgoes.

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

Ph. 464 Court St. Eve.
FOR QUICK SALE by owner: Spa-

cious 3 bedrm. home. Cozlly furnished,
piano, gas range, oil cir. V. blinds, lot
54 x 180. 1 blk. to bus. stores. Reduced
price from $4500 to $4350. 88A Abrams
Ave.

$9950
New modern 2 BR home east. Oil

furnace, large lot. Immediate posses-
sion. $2400 down. Balance FHA. Call
Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 S. High St. Ph. 34121
BY OWNER: , A". 2 houses. One 5

rm. hse.. unfin. upstairs a -3 rm. un-fi- n.

All elec. Full bsint. Carafe. $11,000.
Rt. 3. Box 959R. S. River Rd. Call
for information. :

BY OWNER: 30x60 frame bldg. on
paved alley south. Suitable for ware-
house, wholesale. etc, $3,150. Ph.

196 or
$12,500. CLEAN Modern 3 Br horn.

Englewood District. Fireplace. Dining
Room with corner cupboards. Full
basement. Automatic oil furnace. Beau
tiful Shrubbery.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

rieaitors
153. S. High St., Phone

COURT OR HOME STTES
Trees, small STREAM across back.

188x218$37O0.
WALTER SOCOLOFSKY

Real Estate, Ph.
$84o0 Ertgiewood. 1 yr old, very

good. 2 BR heme. bsmt.. furnace, nice
lot. Call or seevOmer Huff.

$19,000 North, rambling ranch. 3
bedrms.. nice itvrm.. dining, kitchen,
utility, 2 garages.NGood terms. Call
Omer Huff. X

Huff Real E e Co L

Realtors 341 Ctaerrteketa St.
Ph. 39271. Eves. 25891

$8950 On block to high school, very
neat prewar with full bsmt dining
room. 2 bed rooms, stairs to storage at-
tic. Ige. garden spot. v

$8Soo Nice new 2 bedrm. home.Xat-tache- d
garage. 1 blk. to bus. lge. lotv

$9500 Two acres east. 3 bdrm. mod,
home, new 4 stanchion gr. A cow barn.

Call Ivan Sivers, phone 23849. Eve.
ph. 37012.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

DETROIT DAM WORKERS
We have a new 2 B.R. plastered horn

la bl. off H.way In Lyons. This mod-
ern home is a good buy at $7500 .

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court St., Ph. Eve.
BY BUILDER: New FHA approved

homes, elec. heat. 3 BR. $2000 dn. 2
BR.. $1650 dn. Ph.

Kingwood, $13,500
The new. long, low look in houses

offered here in 2 bedrms.. nice LR.
fireplace, smart kitchen with Hot-poi- nt

dishwasher, utility rm. with Ben
dix, large view lot.

Keizer, $16,500
A fine home, strictly modern. Every-

thing you neod from its 3 bedrms. to its
excellent location.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

$16,000 for this nice largthome near
Hi. sen. 3 bdrtns. and bath up. 2 bdrm.
and bath dn.. fireplace, full basement,
dbie. car.

$12.600 Nice 3 bdrm., upstairs floor-
ed, full basement. Dlile. gar., beautiful
yard, fish pond a fireplace. South. Call
Harvev Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeke'ta St.

Ph 39271. Eve. 39441
BY OWNER: New 3 bdrm. home. 14O0

ft. floor space. $7000. $1300 down or
good pickup as part down pymt. 990
Mornint;side. 3 blks. off Ratcliff.V

$10,500. CLEAN McKlern late built 2
Br home. En Pie wood Dtst. Fireplace.
Corner Cupboards in Dining room. Oil
rurnace. Venetian Blinds. CIom to
school and bus.

Call Stanley Erown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S HijrhSt. Phone 34121

$15.800" BeautrfuT new 3 bedrm. on S.
Cottage near Leslie Jr. hi. Over 1500
ft. floor space, full bsmt., oil furnace,
lge. rms. exc. arrangement, built of the
best material, dbl. earace. Owner will
sell on contract to the right party. Ph.
23849 Eve. ph. 25360.

$8,750 Pre-wa- r. good 2 bedrm. with
full dry bsmt., sawdust fur., fireplace.
lare kitchen, near Hollywood business
dist.

$7.250 New 2 bednn. in new district i

south, hwd. firs., elec. heat, insulated
lot 60xl6. a good buy.
Phone 23849 Eve. ph. 25260

Geo. A. Walters. Realtor
970 S Commercial

5 Room Modern. $2900
Total price, located north 7 miles,

paving. Sure beats rent receipts. '
cash. bal. monthly.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 S. Coml. Ph. 24ti49-2549- 7

Three Bedrooms. City
Good type family home with liv. rm.

and din. rm. Ctornera location. North.
$7950. Excellent terms can be arranged.

Low Down Payment
Large 2 bedroom home with unfinish-

ed upstairs, attached garage, about 2
years old. V. blinds, lawn. Landscaped,
wonderful garden ground. $8,000.

41- - Acres
Suburban splace north. 3 bed roorrtl.

large garage, barn, poultrv houses.
$2500 down. bal. $M per month. We
are instructed from out of city owner
to submit offer.

State Veteran
Very nic 2 bedroom home, north.

Owner will sell for low down payment
or may accept good used car as trade
in.

State Veteran Farm
20 acres North. 18 acres prepared for

planting. New ltvable home, needs fi-
nishing on inside. Excellent land for
berries. Someone could make a real
Place out of this, the price only $6300.
can be handled for small down pay-
ment by State Veteran See Mr. Wam-ber- g.

Eve. ph. 38918.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. CaDitol. Ph. 3B216

bath, utility, lawn, garden, fruit, shrub
bery. Call Mr. Christenscn.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors Ml Chemeketa St.

Ph. 30271. Eves. 22935
BT OWNER: 2 BJt, hdw. firs, fir- -

glac. full basement, clos in. 199

i OLD 3 B.R. modern home.
60x150 lot. yard fenced, city water,
concrete foundation.; elec. water heat-
er, wired for rang. $900 dews, bal. 3

5. low monthly payments. Full price
Hzmi. see Klotz. 0 Hood st

OCEAN D REAMHO
New 3 BJt house. Interior knotty

pin. lots, all oversize. Water system.
2 blks. from hwy. 1 blk. from ocean.
Only $8950. CaU or write Claude A.
Ltasdtey. Lsncoisi Beads. Stop at RobertsGrocery.

BUYERS t 5e owner. 090 M. Church
- for knm. poss. I BR. bom oa a

acre, choice fruit ft asats. fall

Salem Sand A Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing - Dttcniag
Sewer A Basement

Equipment Rental
19 BrH yds, $12 00 per hr
18 B--. yds. 8 80 per hr
D-- 7 Cat & Doxer 10.50 per hi
D--8 Cat a Doxei 8 40 per hi
EM Clt I Dozer T OO per hr

Phone days
Evenings 44 or

Saltn OregoO
WANT TO Buv Used Cameras as

lenses McEwaa Photo Shop 435 Stat

For Rent Rooms
NICE, clean room, close in. Large

stowage closet. 765 Marion
RNISH ffflRMMS for rent, lad ies

preferred 631 N. Winter. Pn.
rURJVlSHEDROOMS. men only. 6i3

N. Hieh St.
LEAN, aulet sln rm. Accommodate

2. Pri. home. Good location. Ph
SLEEPING RM. for lady, close in.

Ph! 386 Believue.
FURNISHED sleeping room, eiectric

heat. 607 N. Com 1 5t.
warm-Sleep-

ing room for lady.
Adj. bath, cooking privilegePh. 3i7612.

?DEEPTN"TtOOMTPhone
RM. for gentleman. Ph. 2307.

WARM sleeping room. Bath adjoin-In- ?.

T5 N. Winter. Ph.
""ffOSMSTiijrCenter St. Ph.

COMFORTABLE Kieeping room 355
N. Capitol Ph.

For. Keift Apartments
3 RM. furn. aptclose in. $60. Quiet

couple. 549 N. Cfortage.
TWO apU.. partly turn.. $30.

2111 Maple Ave. Ph.
3 ROOM fur. apt. AduftarNo pets or

drinking. Ph.
2 RM. fum. apt.. empTdults. "570

Union.
3 RM. furn. apt. All utilities hi rnish- -

ed. $60. Ph. 42 or inq. Blue. An- -
chor. West Salem.

VERYDESIRABLE 5 rm. furn. apiZ
ground fir. Ph.

ISTEAT, clean, cfote in, furnished apt
u unties included. Two adults. S6a
N. 12th St. Ph.

3 room furn. apt., pri. bath.good bed. 2459 State St
TTARCE. partlV fum. apU. $45 Ic $50.
1 and 2 bedrrns. Will rent both to 1

party. Moses, or Looney. 331 State.
Ph.

DOWNTOWN APT. 1 Urmi auto
hot water, private bath. $45. Ina. 243
inemexexa t

TWO CHOICE furn. ants. 3 blks from
city center, elect, appliances, furnace
heat. Inquire Woodry Furniture Co.,
474 S. Com'l St.

2 ROOM housekeeping apartment. 103
Marlon St.
"MCE FUftN. aol 1 or 2 aduha. 1075

N. Capitol.
NICELY FURN. 2 rm. ants. Pri. bath.

$67.50. Ambassedor Apts. 550 N. Sum-
mer.

COURT APT. ii rms.. bath, ranee Jk
refrig. Clean, cott. adults. 1348 S. 12th.
Ph.

SMALL APT. Elec. heat. Unfurrt. ex- -
eept elec. range and refrig. Pri. bath.Adults, $35 715 Ferry.

ONE ROOM furn. apt. Also trailer
house. 2609 Maple.

ukim. 3 rm. apt. Refrur. 246 S. 17th.
PARTLY furn. aDt. Pri. ent. 1505

Broadway.
VACANCY. 3 BR. sot Unfurn. ax- -

cept for refrig. a range. Auto, laundry.
nil at yu a. law.

Wanted to Kent
ELDERLY COUPLE desire to rent 1

B.R. unfurn. house with xaraee. Call
after 8 pjn.

BY MIDDLE AGETTCOUPLE. one or
2 bedrm. furn. or partly furn. house.Excel, refs. Ph.

OR LEASE: By interior decorator. 3
or 4 B.R. house, preferably out. oftown, have 2 children, euarantee good
care. Ph.

2BTfT BOUSE 038.
PASTURE for So ewes and lunSa

Rt 1. Box 227. Ph.
2 B.R. unfurnished house In eiiv An

of State. West of 12th st. Would buy
if priced right. Ph.

For Rent-- Rouses
3 ROOM COTTAGE' wood nn r.ployed adults. 2255 N. 5th.
YOUNG WOMAN would like woman

35 yrs. or more to share my home andexpenses with. Write Statesman Bi 648
I BR. earace house, nartlv fum Trw?

at 1012 8th St. Ph.
4 bdrm. mod. house. 14 A 4 mi ni

Salem, lease for $100 mo. Ph
FL RN. COTTAGE. glaJPortland' Rd.
4 ROOM .HOUSE, cas. elect.. autoThot

water, bus 455 S. Lancaster.
ONE ROOM HSX'SeT"W. Siin .' "a!l

22885 after 6 p.m. No Sun, calls
CHARMING little furn. hnuw varrf- -

adults who work. See now. rent May l'.
rn. jum a.m. s.

For Rent
PRIVATE DESK SPACE. 455 CourtSt. Phone

""STOR-E- APTTrTTii r 1 rounds Fid
In heart of Hollywood. $175 month.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON j

s REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone

6 ATCROUNTj for rent. Owner to get
i of crop. 1'2 ml. from Rosedale. Rt.

9. Box 422. John Stepper.
FORLE"ASE.- - Coffee CupCaTenn

bet. 7 and 9 p m. eves. 429 N. Church
TRAILERS $2 per day! Howser Bros.

Ph.
AIR COMPRESSOR with pavement

oreaxer a jacx nammer. liowser Bros.Ph. .
TRArLER SPACi for rent in moderntrailer parx. Call
IHDSt.HS oy Uie wees Ptiorte
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty Ph.

TRUCKS and cars tor rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phona

For Salt Real Estate

Open House Sun. 1 --5 p. m.
NEW 4 BR Cape Code. 2 BR down.

2 BR up. Dbl. plumbing, fireplace, oil
air cond. fum. Dry. liRht bsmt. with
fireplace in 15x25 rumpus room Dbl.
garage. 595 Ratcliff Dr.

NEW 2 BR lovely wooded lot. Hdw.
firs, fireplace, large kitchen, dry. light
bsmt. with fireplace. Ideal for shop ft
hobby room. Oil air cond. furnace 645
Ratcliff Dr

Good price and terms on both these.
See Robert V. Lorenz. ph.

Open House
2:00-3:0- 0 P.M. Sunday. April 3rd
130 Beach St. (1st Street berond

Underpass)
'. ACRE ft 2 bedrm. home, nlaster- -

ed. All kinds of fruit ft nut trees, ber-
ries. Clos to bus ft store. $7800.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N Capitol Street

Office lA. Eves. or
FAMILY HOME, good small cottage

on same lot. Nuts, fruit, garden space.
2299 N. Ith.

rOR Efrjciaat aad eflecuve sales
servic-- e call the Silm Heal I fa NOW

Tw acres, verging on 2 highways, 1

norm, local ior coun, stores. iuim sia-tio- n

.rahins or any kind of business.
$8500.

Com in and ae as tf you or look-
ing for coastal property. We have quite

number of coastal properties, some
of them for trade for Vallev property.

On who Mock, north on Highway
99. Road on all sides making it ideal
for a drive-I- n restaurant. $22,960. V

Small restaurant in fin location,
right her la Saiem. $1,000 down, terms
on balance. $4900.

Se us for Jiealrabl building lots. W
have them north, south, east and west
of Salem, also right In Salem. Reason-
ably priced.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
301 Chemeketa St. Ph. 96

Eves.
REDUCED FOR QVICK SAL7smaTi
B.R plastered home. Call Pioneer

Trust Company. for details.
HOUSE to be moved. 3 roornT bath.

V. blinds wired far ranga. lata of bal.

Aluminum
Roofina

Comple stock corrugated 5V crimp
and accessories. Obtain our' quotations
firsts

Saffron Supply Co.
325 N. Commercial St.

SAVE ON ROOFING
Let Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs
Wide ranee ot colors. Call our out.
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
attic. Call Trader Louie. fdr ap- -

hpraisal.
ADJUSTABLE wheel chair, youths

size. Buren. 745 Court St. Ph.
PIANO TUNING

Wills Music 5tor. Slm
Wanted Furniture

AT ONCE
Need large quantity of good used fur-

niture, appliances, household Items. Will
pay spot cash and give top prices. No
junk pleas. Phon Glenn Woodry.

UsKD rUKNlTURk Pbooe
USED FURNITURE Phoo

Miscellaneous
Mattresses Capital Bed Co. Ph 60

WEATHER strips Pullman. Ph.
RENT A Singer Electric portable

sewing machin in your bora by the
month. Reasonable rates. Free deliv-
ery and pickup. Ph. Singer Sew- -
ing Machine jq, in n. t,ornrnerciai

W aTER WELL drilling. Domestic or
trriaratiass. Duff ie id Bros-- MX. B. box
90. Phon or

TORNaCES Oil burners, gutters, air
cosMlltloainf coolers, general sneet me-
tal work. Tears of experience enables a
us to furnish the best. Estimates fr.JOHNSTON SHEET METAL CO
1410 S. 12th St. Ph.

AUTO painting, fuat stiart Uatisi
by Ray ETTER Call Shrsck Motar C

Dental Plate Repair
TWO --HOUR SFRYTCE Df MOST

tne or Mali your Plates for Repatr
DR HAJUIT s-- rm DENTIST

Adolph Bldg, State A Com. Ph. 11

HAVE YOUR Ssnger sawn, saacftine
repaired by a qualified Stager repre-scntatt- v.

Ph. for fre pickup 3
delivery servic on aU tnaka of ma-
chines. Fr ttinolo given before
work started Stngor Sewmg Ma- -

"Best Buvs Drive Bys"
EXCLUSTVES WIDE VARIETY

1 Very clean, almost new 3 rm. house.
4149 McClay rd. $1390 down. Full
pric $4250,

a x?w 4 nn t ttAm eir
room for 3rd BR. $2000 down Fuff

8T700 wnicn includes joining
"31 pickup. 2 tool sheds, blue- -

it for 4 unit court 1390 Cross St.
Jem 3 rm. bouse, very clean, ra- -

rage. Full pric $3300. Terms. 1019
S Soth

4 $1600 down. Very well built. 3 BRs.
spacious rooms, elec. heat. Att ga-
rage, til bath FHA commitment of
810,500 loan. Total pric $12,100. 950
Kingwood Ave.

9 New 3 BR horn. 4 ml. SE of Swegle
school. Rt. g. Box 315. , acre. Elec.
heat, att garage, pric includes elec.rang. Bendix washer. Nicely ar-
ranged. A good buv for $6850.

8 $1000 down. 2 BR house, west ofHopmer store. Total price only
$3200.

7 A very unusual 3 BR home. Fire-
place, hdwd. firs., att. gar, elec. dish-
washer, clothes dryer, auto, washer,
FHA approved. Total price only
$11,009, 975 Morningside Ave.

8 3 BR older type home in choice lo-
cation. Full bismt. dbl. gar... spaci-
ous rooms, fireplace. Priced at only
$7000. 980 N. Cottaee

9 $1000 down. 3 BR. several fruit andnut trees, extra lge. lot. bus at frontdoor. Well worth $7500. 90 CarltonWay.
For further information, call us.

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
(Member Multiple Listing Bureau)

3035 Portland Rd
Ph. Eve.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 1 :30 to 5 :30 p. m.

126b North 24 th St.
(Off "D" St.)

Price $11,500.00
LOCATED IN THE ALL NEW HOME

DISTRICT OF "EAST ENGLEWOOD."
LOT 35.64X100. PAVED STREETS. TWO
LARGE BEDROOMS. LIVING ROOM,
DINING ROOM. KITCHEN. UTILITY
ROOM. AUTOMATIC OIL HEAT.
FIREPLACE. GARAGE. FRENCH
DOORS TO PATIO.

FHA Commitment $8,300
Payable $52.54 per mo.
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Mason ic Building Phone
Insurance Sz Mortgage Loans

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS, ACRE. Unfinished 1 bedrm. house.

Only $1600.
ROOM PLASTERED HOUSE on

hone floor.' Garage. Paved street. Close
tstscnool.' Price 4750. Terms.

FURNISHED 2 bedrm. house. At-
tached xarage. Extra shower and stool
in gargc. Beautiful yard. Paved street.
Price furnished $7250.

10 ACRES. 4 bedrm. plastered house.
Fireplace ;pil furnace. Barn; chicken
house. Years round creek. Family or-
chard. PriceXl3.000.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
344 State St. Phone

Evenings call:
SMALLT5olNAYaiN

Unfinished hse. Plumbing a wirihg
roughed in. 2 bedrms. Move In 4r finish,

acre North. Price $2600. .

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve. 39536

2 fi.R. HOME. 622 N. 17th. SalemTTi,
block from Center St.

3 BEST BUYS W. SALEM
DRIVE BY these nice homes In West

Salem and if you like the outside, let
us show you the inside.

Lovely 2 BR home. LR. DR. hwd.
firs., dbl. garase. located at 1338 Frank-
lin. Pric $9 .500.

Nearly new 2 BR home, with partly
furn. garage hse.. with income of $40
per mo. Very good set up, located at
1533 Huge. Price $10,900.

Very good 4 BR home, dbl. plumb.,
nice sized rooms, corner lot. located at

91 Kin wood Ave. Price $11,000.
For these, and other properties call

John H. Hansen, Realtor
1993 Fairgrounds Rd.

Phone or

S7500
Exceptionally well built 3 B R. home

and large garage on , approx. A.
Ideally located on paved St. inside city
limits north. A very good buy.

Sacrifice $7950
This place has everything. 1 acre

and 4 B R. home with basement. lots
of good outbuildings, lot of fruit
trees, berries 5c shrubs. All this just
3 miles from Salem north. Terms.

H. E. Corey. Real Estate
13C5 N." Broadway

Ph.2fe52days.or eyes
$58504 rooms and' bath on 'j acre

located on State St. business dist . pave-
ment, bus. $2000 down, bal. $40 per mo.
Call Ray Davis, phone 23849. Eve. ph.
286T4.

Ceo. A. Walters. Realtor
960 S . Commerc-a- l

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
G.I. APPROVED

New 2 bdrm. home. Hdwd. firs. At
tached Kr. Utility rm. 'j are. $750
down. Full price $7000.

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
945 S. Commercial

Ph. 34i90. Eve. 39535 or 23088
MUST SELL 3 B R. cottage." Garae.

faintly fruit, berries ft garden. Acre.
$3750 Ph. anytime.

$2950--Tot- al price. $500 down and $4")

per month. Close in North. s acre. 20
x 24 house. Well with electric
pump. Chix hse. Young filbert and
cherry trees.

$G500 2 bedroom houe. furnished.
1 . acr land. Just off 99E North.

$8400 No. 2 zone. 06x157 lot. 3 bed
room house. 1 baths, raraxe. work
shop. Room to build apt, in rear of
house, vv ill trade lor House ana smau
acreage. . t--

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St. Phone

Eve. or Mr. craig
SAVE MONEY on this plast. 2 BR

suburban home, offering hdwd, fire- -

nlace. L. 4c D. Rms.- - Choice loc. by
store, school, on pavm't. $5,775. Terms
or will take good car as an. paym t.

MR. FAMILY MAN. You can use the
space Be convenience of thi modern
styled home. Le. L.R, 2 B.R, Dn . 2
up. big kit. and dinette. Full acre of
berries, fruit & nuts. Finish the bath
and ret yourself a barrain $6500.

LIVE W THE SUNSHINE! A few
minutes drive to this 5', ACRES.
GLORIOUS VIEW. All the fruit Sc

nuts you'll want. Good looking 4 BR.
home. 6 stanch barn Sc poultry hse.
All this for only $2,000 Dn. $7,000 is
trulv a good buy. 'Exclusive Listings - Personal Servic

Larsen Home & lxan Co.
164 S. Com'l St. Pn. Eve.

Ranch Style
Beautiful new 2 bdrm. bungalow with

fireplace. D.R, large closets, well-plann- ed

kitchen. 2 car garaee. large
corner lot close to Englewood School.
$11,500. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph. eves

" CARaCE lOTJSEid T A. 2 rm.
ft bath. elec. water system, elee. heat,
utility rm, chicken house. $2090, Ph

vVMi RaT.Z 440M cash. laeom prop:
erty. 3 houses, two 4 room and on 3
rm. Elec. in. well osruud. not modern.

lots "MhclOO. Write fstetesmanojt650.' RY OWyERTTrbedrm. Clos to Mc-Kln- ley

school Open circular stairway,
hrwd. floors, double plumbiag. plaster-
ed basement, auto, oil furnace, lovely
back yard. Good neighborhood. East
front. Imm. poss. Ph. 39472 for appoint- -
" or

HOUSE FOB SALE by owner. U in-
terested, call at 15Q5 Jefferson.
"BY OWNER ft BUILDER: New. 3 B. ft

home. 1110 sq. ft, elec beat, weil-taasulat- ed.

$3100 OWwn. THA. 184 M.
9th. SC

an i n it Wit ' ' 1 r
den plowed, disced. Ph. Duane
Woicott.

ATTIC. BASEMENT. GARAGE and
yard; cleaning." Phone

CRAPES hand fin KT2-686- 3.

"HQ - Rototiller.
Ph.

HSfw75KK 1 day a wk. $1 hr.
'CUSTOM PLOWING discing. Ford

equipment. Herbert L. Hamann. phone
1-- i

IRONING in my. home. Ph.
SWRS and septic tanks installed

and repaired Scnartl Bros rnone

Painting & Decorating
we specialize in INTERIORS

DICK OREY 3S
POES mimeographing, typing serv-ice- .

Quality work. Lower prices, go N
16th. Phone

Painting & Decorating
Ph. - Very Low Prices

DRAWING house plans. Ph.
SHARPEN YOUR lawn mower now

Hoes Sc shovels sharpened free. Pick-
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